
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference Meeting for Single Point of Entry at 10 sites, CC24-0842-50-00-00, De La Fuente Construction
Registration page views 393
Registered participants 27
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 26
Start time 5/07/24, 12:41:57 PM
End time 5/07/24, 1:29:37 PM
Meeting duration 47m 40s
Average attendance time 25m 48s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Role Registration Email Organization Contact Number
Walden Loretta 5/07/24, 12:53:21 PM 5/07/24, 1:27:39 PM 34m 18s Organizer lwalden@gafcon.com SDUSD 6198844500
Ethridge Todd 5/07/24, 12:41:59 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:50 PM 44m 51s Organizer

Jose Estrada 5/07/24, 12:46:57 PM 5/07/24, 1:27:07 PM 40m 9s Attendee jestrada@teamsters166.com
Teamsters Union Local 
166 619-990-7193

carlos ponce 5/07/24, 12:51:35 PM 5/07/24, 12:53:20 PM 1m 44s Attendee

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez 5/07/24, 12:52:40 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:38 PM 33m 58s Attendee matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com

San Diego Building & 
Construction Trades 
Council 6197312177

Carlos Ponce Plasterers Local 200 (Unverified)5/07/24, 12:53:08 PM 5/07/24, 1:29:37 PM 36m 28s Attendee ponce.local200@gmail.comPlasterers Local 200 951-347-9618
Cruz Maria 5/07/24, 12:55:22 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:49 PM 31m 27s Presenter mcruz5@sandi.net SDUSD 6198797870
Avila II Edmundo 5/07/24, 12:55:25 PM 5/07/24, 1:27:01 PM 31m 35s Presenter eavilaii@sandi.net SDUSD 619-885-5614

Kerry Hannigan 5/07/24, 12:55:54 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:37 PM 30m 42s Presenter kerryh@worldbridgetech.com
World Bridge 
Technologies Inc. 6197921260

Dean Lee 5/07/24, 12:57:06 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:48 PM 29m 42s Attendee dlee@smart206.org LU206 6198944604
Jesus Caro 5/07/24, 12:59:00 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:33 PM 27m 32s Attendee jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com Local 500/744 (619)629-6413

Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/07/24, 12:59:16 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:52 PM 27m 36s Attendee adrianl@roofers45.org
local 45 roofers 
,waterproofers 6199408122

Cruz Ramos Cement Masons Local 500/744 (Unverified)5/07/24, 12:59:21 PM 5/07/24, 1:25:43 PM 26m 21s Attendee
Dan Goar 5/07/24, 12:59:21 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:36 PM 27m 14s Attendee dan.goar@ualocal230.org UA Local 230 6198712772
Luis Carrillo (Unverified) 5/07/24, 12:59:33 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:33 PM 27m Attendee

Chris Allen 5/07/24, 1:00:28 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:41 PM 26m 13s Attendee callen@wscarpenters.org
Western States Regional 
Council of Carpenters 16196299134

Sean M (Unverified) 5/07/24, 1:01:07 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:34 PM 25m 27s Attendee smahar@sandi.net SDUSD 6465280130
Leonel Urquidez 5/07/24, 1:01:15 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:38 PM 25m 23s Attendee lurquidez@local89.org laborers local 89 6192406357
Sergio Machado (Unverified)5/07/24, 1:01:51 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:40 PM 24m 49s Attendee smachado@local89.org Laborers Local 0089 8585850078
Lynn Minor 5/07/24, 1:02:42 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:33 PM 23m 51s Attendee jwilson@ibew569.org IBEW 569 6198329757
Estimating 5/07/24, 1:03:42 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:41 PM 22m 59s Presenter estimating@dlfci.com DLF 6195125505
Cesar Carrasco (Unverified)5/07/24, 1:04:43 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:35 PM 21m 51s Attendee c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.orgIUOE Local 12 (626)788-6482
Jennifer Wilson 5/07/24, 1:11:41 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:37 PM 14m 56s Attendee jwilson@ibew569.org IBEW 569 6198329757
Pedregon Rey 5/07/24, 1:12:45 PM 5/07/24, 1:27:05 PM 14m 19s Attendee rpedregon@sandi.net SDUSD 619-2885592
Frank Pena 5/07/24, 1:12:57 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:32 PM 13m 35s Attendee fpena@wscarpenters.org Carpenters Union (619)726-8109



Antonio Sanchez 5/07/24, 1:19:38 PM 5/07/24, 1:26:37 PM 6m 59s Attendee antonio.sanchez@dc36.orgPainters and Allied Trades 6199570414

frediawl5@aol.com
Heat & Frost Insulators 
LOCAL 5 6262240471

cbetancourt@local89.org Laborer's Local 89 619-240-5820
lcarrillo@local300.com Liuna Local 300 213-305-5136

cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.comCement Masons 500/744 (619)726-7915

djohnson@local229.org
President/Business Agent 
Local 229 619 508-1408

david.zepeda@patcat.org Painters and Allied Trades 6198619484


